
North East, Yorkshire and Humber

Open Day Dates 2013/14

Wed 16th October 2013 • Sat 23rd November 2013
Wed12th February 2014 • Wed 5th March 2014
Wed 2nd July 2014 • Thurs 14th August 2014

Thurs 21st August 2014 

www.bradfordcollege.ac.uk

Saturday 21 September 2013
Wednesday 30 October 2013
Thursday 31 October 2013 

9.30am - 3.30pm.

www.hud.ac.uk

Saturday September 14th 2013
Saturday October 12th 2013

Friday June 20th 2014
Saturday June 21st 2014

Friday June 27th 2014                                   
  10.00am - 3.00pm

www.leeds.ac.uk

Saturday 14 September 2013
Saturday 12 October 2013   Saturday 14 June 2014                                 

  Saturday 5 July 2014    
   9.00am - 4.00pm

www.hull.ac.uk

Friday 11 October 2013 
Saturday 12 October 2013 

Friday 4 July 2014 
Saturday 5 July 2014  

9.30am - 3.00pm

www.bradford.ac.uk/openday

Queen’s Campus - Friday 13th September 2013
Durham City – Saturday 21st September 2013

Durham City - Monday 30th June 2014
Durham City - Saturday 5th July 2014         

 9.00am - 5.00pm
www.dur.ac.uk/undergraduate/visit/

Huddersfield Centre:
Saturday 16 November  2013  10.30am – 1.30pm  

Thursday 23 January 2014  5.30pm – 8.00pm 
Saturday 8 March 2014  10.30am – 1.30pm 

Dewsbury Centre:   
Wednesday 27th November  2013  5.30pm – 8.00pm  

Saturday 25th January 2014   10.30am – 1.30pm 
Saturday 15th March 2014  10.30am – 1.30pm 

www.kirkleescollege.ac.uk 

Saturday 26th October 2013                          
 Sunday 27th October 2013

Friday 13th June 2014                                 
    10.00am - 3.00pm

www.leedsmet.ac.uk

Saturday 14th September 2013
Wednesday 9th October 2013
Saturday 19th October 2013

Wednesday 25 June 2014                          
   11.00am - 3.00pm

www.leedstrinity.ac.uk

Saturday 28 September 2013                          
Friday 27 June 2014                                          

  Saturday 28 June 2014                                 
  Saturday 27 September 2014                  

 9.00am - 4.00pm 

www.ncl.ac.uk/visitdays

Saturday 28 September 2013
Saturday 26 October 2013                                         

 June, September, October 2014 
dates to be confirmed,  

please visit our website for further information                                                           
10.00am - 3.00pm

www.ncl.ac.uk/visitdays

Friday 20th June 2014
Friday 11th July 2014

Saturday 12th July 2014                                 
 10.00am - 4.00pm

www.sheffield.ac.uk/opendays

Tuesday 20th August 2013 
Friday 18th October 2013

Saturday 19th October 2013 
Saturday 9th November 2013  

Saturday 7th June 2014                               
   10.00am - 4.00pm

www.sunderland.ac.uk/opendays/

Saturday 12 October 2013
Wednesday 23 October 2013

Wednesday 18 June 2014                                    
 Saturday 16 August 2014                                   

9.00am - 4.00pm

www.tees.ac.uk/opendays

Sunday 6th October 2013 
Saturday 19th October 2013
Sunday 3rd November 2013

Saturday 14th June 2014                      
 9.30am–3.30pm

www.shu.ac.uk/open

Saturday 7 September 2013
Saturday 26 October 2013

Wednesday 30 October 2013
Monday 30 June 2014

Saturday 16 August 2014                                 
 10.00am - 3.00pm

www.yorksj.ac.uk/opendays

Saturday 21 September 2013
Tuesday 24 September 2013                                 

 July 2014 - dates to be confirmed                           
9.30am - 4.00pm

http://www.york.ac.uk/study/ 
undergraduate/open-days/


